List of Fixed Assets - Cleeve Parish Council

date purchased As at 31 March 2022 (values based on Insurance schedule)

Apr-05 Notice Board
Wood Seat
Dec-07 2 Litter Bins
2000 2 Log Benches
2005 Metal Seat
2000 Sign
Metal Road Sign
1977 Jubilee Stone
Apr-05 Bus Shelter
Dec-07 Wooden Litter Bin
Aug-06 Dog Bin with post
Mar-06 Dog bin
Dec-08 2 Cycle racks
May-13 Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)
Nov-15 Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)
Nov-16 Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)
Feb-18 Lectern
Jan-19 Lockable notice board
Jul-21 Sign
Jan-22 Flag Pole
Feb-22 Lockable Notice Board
Mar-22 Sign for Queen's Green Canopy Tree
Total Street Furniture (as insured)
2000 Youth Shelter- - o

-

Office contents (including filing cabinet, laptop, projector and

laminator)

Dec-13 Defibrillator
Gates and Fences
2021/22

Checked present:

Ronnie Morley - Chair of Cleeve Parish Council

Date \¢o. S .77

Location

Bus stop, Pound Green, Beauty Time- A370
Pound Green

Pound Green
Millennium Gardens)
Pound Green
Millennium Garden
Rhodyate Hill

Pound Green

Pound Green

Pound Green

Plunder Street, Playing Fields, Pound Green, Bishops Mead
Bishops Road

Pound Green
Brockley End
Rhodyate Hill

Bishops Road
Millennium Gardens
Pound Green

Quarry

Pound Green -
Cleeve Stores

Pound Green

King George V playing fields
Clerks address

Village Hall
Millennium Gardens

UWV&M

Actual cost

824.62
709.90
95.40
451.09
709.90
161.63
66.30
1,021.36
7,361.92
445.20
161.25
109.18
38.72
4,866.00
3,907.53
5,281.57
929.20
438.00
42.00
1,120.80
348.00
56.70
29,136.27
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9,946.52

791.89
2,664.00
1,348.09

43,886.87




