List of Fixed Assets - Cleeve Parish Council

date purchased	As at 31 March 2022 (values based on Insurance schedule)	Location	Actual cost	
Apr-05	Notice Board	Bus stop, Pound Green, Beauty Time- A370	£	824.62
pre 2010	Wood Seat	Pound Green	£	709.90
Dec-07	2 Litter Bins	Pound Green	£	95.40
2000	2 Log Benches	Millennium Gardens)	£	451.09
2005	Metal Seat	Pound Green	£	709.90
2000	Sign	Millennium Garden	£	151.63
	Metal Road Sign	Rhodyate Hill	£	66.30
1977	Jubilee Stone	Pound Green	£	1,021.36
Apr-05	Bus Shelter	Pound Green	£	7,361.92
Dec-07	Wooden Litter Bin	Pound Green	£	445.20
Aug-06	Dog Bin with post	Plunder Street, Playing Fields, Pound Green, Bishops Mead	£	161.25
Mar-06	Dog bin	Bishops Road	£	109.18
Dec-08	3 2 Cycle racks	Pound Green	£	38.72
May-13	Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)	Brockley End	£	4,866.00
Nov-15	Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)	Rhodyate Hill	£	3,907.53
Nov-16	Speed sign - (included under street furniture below)	Bishops Road	£	5,281.57
Feb-18	Lectern	Millennium Gardens	£	929.20
Jan-19	Lockable notice board	Pound Green	£	438.00
Jul-21	Sign	Quarry	£	42.00
Jan-22	? Flag Pole	Pound Green	£	1,120.80
Feb-22	Lockable Notice Board	Cleeve Stores	£	348.00
Mar-22	Sign for Queen's Green Canopy Tree	Pound Green	£	56.70
	Total Street Furniture (as insured)		£	29,136.27
2000	Youth Shelter-	King George V playing fields	£	9,946.52
	Office contents (including filing cabinet, laptop, projector and			
	laminator)	Clerks address	£	791.99
Dec-13	Defibrillator	Village Hall	£	2,664.00
	Gates and Fences	Millennium Gardens	£	1,348.09
	2021/22		£	43,886.87

Checked present:

Ronnie Morley - Chair of Cleeve Parish Council

Date 10.5.22